Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEM OJIA "MS-KIT" BRP GLX 5900 LCE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

——— e

R
/@kHw bf@ @W



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "MS-KIT" BRP GLX 5900 LCE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5244616 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH MS-kit 1
1 40614 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 fHel Socket screw 2
2 5444667 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nuen Tie rod extension 2
3 413703000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Loctite 242\10 cc 1
4 549442 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 fHen Flange 4
5 549440 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Rubber boot 2
6 36082 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Rivet 8
7 33040 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Nut elastic M16 2
8 20050 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 nHen Washer 2
9 40035 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 [Hel Screw M8x16 6
10 20072 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHe# [TnactuHa 3aMKa 6
11 5244664 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Extension assy R.H. 1
11 5244663 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Extension assy L.H. 1
12 5444637 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Support sleeve 2
13 40363 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Screw M16x220 2
14 5444665 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Sleeve 4
RONDELLE*WASHER
15 20005 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH A10,5DIN125 - 4
ST(1=10PCS
16 40041 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Screw M10x30 4
17 5244617 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Bottom plate 1




